AST-D ATEX Pressure Transmitter
Description:
AST-D series high precision pressure transmitters has been specially designed to cover the
majority of industrial applications where need high accuracy measuring. Compact design and
robust construction make this instrument is suitable for all application in machine construction,
process control, laboratory or quality and materials testing equipment.
MRead
AE Logo

Black Shield GND
Yellow Shield
Ordering Guide
AST-D Series Pressure Transmitter
Code Measuring Range
X X stands for actual pressure measuring range
Code Pressure Connection
1/4 1/4 SAE Female
7/16U(F) 7/16-20UNF-2B
7/16U 7/16-20UNF-2A
NPT1/4 NPT1/4
G1/2 G1/2
Code Electrical Connection
HSM DIN43650C connector
P Packard connector
M12 M12 x 1 connector
CW Cable outlet
C1 Sheathed cable outlet
MRead
AE Logo
MRead
Text Box
MRead
Text Box
AET-D
MRead
Text Box
    G14                          G1/4    G12                          G1/2    R14                          R1/4    G18                          G1/8    N14                         1/4" NPT    N18                         1/8" NPT    Other sizes available on request
MRead
Text Box
 DC   P   M  CG  C
MRead
Text Box
 Applications Engineering LtdLiberty House, Unit 9C Michael Way Ashdown Business Park, Maresfield, Uckfield, East Sussex, TN22 2DU, UKhttp://www.appeng.co.uk
AST-D ATEX Pressure Transmitter
Code Output
420T4 4～20mA intrinsic safety T4
420T6 4～20mA intrinsic safety T6
0050 0～5V Voltage
010 0～10V Voltage
Code Power Supply
09 9～30VDC
03 (5±0.25) VDC
13 12～30VDC
Code Seal Material
B NBR
F FKM
Code Accuracy
05 ±0.5%
10 ±1.0%
AST-D - X - G1/2 -HSM -420
T4 - 09 -B 05
Notice:
a. The pressure transmitter must be used in a medium that is non-corrosive to the seal
material and the housing material.
b. In case the pressure guiding hole of the transmitter is blocked, it is forbidden to use sharp
tools to clear it. Instead, one should remove the transmitter from the system, immerse the
pressure guiding hole part in the liquid which can dissolve the blockage, and then the blockage
will flow out easily.
c. It’s prohibited to open the transmitter by users for calibration or repair.
d. Please contact Apex if you’re not sure whether the transmitter is suitable for the medium to
be measured.
e. The transmitter should be installed in a location that is not easily bumped or stepped on.
MRead
Text Box
42 T4 42 T6 050 010
MRead
Text Box
9 5 12
MRead
Text Box
(G threads only)
MRead